
        

CPTEA Conference and AGM 2025 
May 28, May 29, May 30 2025 

 

Coast Capri Hotel 
1171 Harvey Avenue, Kelowna, BC, V1Y 6E8 

https://www.coasthotels.com/coast-capri-hotel 
 

Conference Registration Fee for Members: $250 
Conference Registration Fee for Non-members: $375 

Click Here to Register https://cptea.ca/events/5/ 
 
Preliminary Conference Outline: 

• Arrive Wed May 28, 6pm-8pm – registration and informal reception at hotel 
• Thur May 29, 8:30am-5pm presentations and meetings 
• Thur May 29 - informal dinner and evening activities (see next page**) 
• Fri May 30, 8:30am-4pm presentations and meetings 
• Thursday and Friday breakfast (7:45am-8:30am), lunch & refreshments will be provided 
• Check out/depart Fri May 30 

 
Conference Sessions: 

• CCAPP Update 
• PEBC Update 
• CSHP Connection 
• Vendor Speakers 
• CPTEA Hot Topics (bring those burning topics/questions with you) 
• CPTEA Best Practices 
• Annual General Meeting 
• CPTEA/PEBC Educator Award Presentation  

 
Agenda is in the process of being finalized and subject to change.   

 
Hotel Reservations: 

• Book your room: https://www.coasthotels.com/coast-capri-hotel or by telephone (800 663 1144) 

• Use group code 8919010 

• Cost: $209 per night for Coast Premium King (with sofa bed) or Coast Premium Two Queens 

• Subject to availability and must be booked by 28 April 

• If you are thinking of sharing a room with another CPTEA member to lower your costs – check out our 
“roomies” discussion board on our members-only part of the website to try to find a match:  
cptea.ca/forums/c/conference/roomies/  

 
 

Travel from Airport:  
• The Coast Capri is located 18 minutes from the Kelowna Airport. Travel via Taxi and Uber is available: 

• Kelowna Cabs: https://www.kelownacabs.ca/  

• Current Taxi: https://currenttaxi.ca/ 
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Thursday Evening Social** 
• Three dinner reservations have been made for Thursday night, May 29: 

o BNA Brewery for 20 people at 6:30pm 
o Skinny Dukes Glorious Emporium for 6 people at 6pm 
o Skinny Dukes Glorious Emporium for 6 people at 6:30pm 

• Sign up sheets will be available.  
 

Saturday Wine Tour 
• Our CPTEA host, Shannon, has arranged a private wine tour on Saturday May 31st from 10am-2pm of 

the Westside Wine Trail for up to 14 people. Pickup will be at the Coast Capri Hotel.   

• Here is a link to the tour:  
o https://siptours.ca/winetour/kelowna-sip-disturber-half-day-tour-westside-wine-trail/ 
o Kelowna Sip Disturber Half Day Tour - Westside Wine Trail 

• This is a half day wine tour that is guaranteed to be a sip disturbing good time! The Half Day Sip 
Disturber includes tastings at 4 wineries with up to 20 wines tasted at award winning vineyards. 

• The tour costs $155/person ($129 base fare plus 15% gratuity and taxes). This includes transportation 
to and from the hotel as well as all tasting fees are paid for and pre-booked. Those that are interested, 
please email Shannon Andrusiak sandrusiak@okanagan.bc.ca for more details and to arrange payment. 

• Final Numbers for this need to be submitted on Friday May 16 
 

 
Free Time in Kelowna?!?! 
 

Golf Courses: 

• Harvest Golf Course: https://harvestgolf.com/ 

• Gallagher's Canyon Golf Course: https://www.gallagherscanyon.com/ 
 
BC Ale Trail 

• https://bcaletrail.ca/ale-trails/kelowna-and-west-kelowna/ 
 
Notable Wineries 

• Sandhill Winery (downtown) https://www.sandhillwines.ca/ 

• Cedar Creek Winery https://www.cedarcreek.bc.ca/ 

• Mission Hill Winery  https://www.missionhillwinery.com/ 

• Quail's Gate Winery https://www.quailsgate.com/ 

• Crown and Thieves Winery https://crownthieves.com/ 
 
Downtown Restaurants and Breweries 

• BNA Brewery and Bowling https://www.bnabrewing.com/ 

• Skinny Dukes Glorious Emporium https://www.skinnydukes.com/ 

• Cactus Club on the Waterfront https://www.cactusclubcafe.com/locations/kelowna-yacht-club/ 

• King Taps on the Waterfront https://kingtaps.com/locations/lakeside/ 

• Pretty not Bad Brewery https://prettynotbadylw.com/ 

• Kettle River Brewery https://www.kettleriverbrewing.ca/ 

• Oak and Cru at the Delta https://oakandcru.com/ 

• Waterfront Wines https://waterfrontrestaurant.ca/ 

• Salt and Brick https://saltandbrick.ca/ 

• Humo Izakaya https://humoizakaya.com/ 

• Ask Pablo https://askpablo.ca/ 

• Derrick's Steakhouse https://www.derrickssteakhouse.ca/ 

• Erica Jane https://www.erica-jane.com/ 

• Parlour Ice Cream https://www.parlouricecream.ca/ 
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